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UCI MTB World Cup 2006 - Fort William (GBR) - XCO - Results - Men Elite

Rank [BIB (Code UCI Nom / Prénom Equipe Temps/Ecart
Rang [BIB ([UCI Code Last Name / First Name Team Time/Gap
1 1 FRA19800816  ABSALON Julien BIANCHI AGOS 2:16:34
2 3 ESP19780824 HERMIDA RAMOS Jose Antonio MULTIVAN MERIDA BIKING TEAM 2:16:42
3 12 SUI19820218 VOGEL Florian SWISSPOWER MTB TEAM 2:18:58
4 2 NED19681010 BRENTIENS Bart GIANT-RACING-TEAM 2:19:00
5 17 USA19780811 HORGAN-KOBELSKI Jeremy SUBARU-GARY FISHER 2:19:01
6 25 GER19820624  MILATZ Moritz MULTIVAN MERIDA BIKING TEAM 2:19:09
7 4 SUI19760413 SAUSER Christoph SPECIALIZED FACTORY RACING 2:19:13
8 32 FRA19781126  RAVANEL Cédric TEAM LAPIERRE INTERNATIONAL 2:19:15
9 11 SUI19860513 SCHURTER Nino* SWISSPOWER MTB TEAM 2:19:18
10 20 FRA19731117  DUBAU Ludovic PRO RACE TEAM 2:19:31
11 22 SUI19810120 WEBER Balz TEAM BIKEPARK.CH TUI 2:20:47
12 29 SUI19700217 FRISCHKNECHT Thomas SWISSPOWER MTB TEAM 2:21:01
13 28 ITA19740429 PIRAZZOLI Mirko 2:21:06
14 21 AUT19750731  KRALER Martin GIANT-RACING-TEAM 2:21:13
15 38 AUT19790625 LAKATA Alban SPECIALIZED FACTORY RACING 2:21:18
16 45 FRA19811021 FILIPPI Nicolas SCOTT LES 2 ALPES 2:21:36
17 40 ITA19841012 FONTANA Marco Aurelio* 2:22:03
18 27 CAN19760503 MCGRATH Seamus 2:22:15
19 18 GBR19760607 BECKINGSALE Oliver GIANT-RACING-TEAM 2:22:21
20 50 DEN19850322 FUGLSANG Jakob Diemer* CANNONDALE-VREDESTEIN 2:22:29
21 13 AUT19810117  WEISS Michael 2:22:36
22 51 ITA19840911 LONGO Tony* 2:22:54
23 24 USA19810815 CRAIG Adam 2:23:12
24 83 SUI19790806 KUGLER Andreas ATHLETICUM-MTB-TEAM 2:23:24
25 36 POL19740801 GALINSKI Marek 2:23:46
26 41 RUS19840126 TROFIMOV Yury* 2:23:49
27 30 FRA19860305 TEMPIER Stéphane* SCOTT LES 2 ALPES 2:23:55
28 31 ITA19751001 ZOLI Jader KTM INTERNATIONAL TEAM 2:24:19
29 19 ESP19781023 GISPERT LABARTA Marti FREEBIKE TEAM 2:24:20
30 65 USA19751225  WELLS Todd 2:24:48
31 33 NOR19780305 AUSTAD Hakon TEAM HOYDAHL 2:25:09
32 115 NED19840116 VAN HOUTS Rudi* DOLPHIN 2:25:27
33 43 SUI19840131 FLUCKIGER Lukas* BIANCHI AGOS 2:25:30
34 54 RUS19830105 SELEDKOV Ivan 2:25:32
35 23 DEN19800725 ANDERSEN Peter Riis CANNONDALE-VREDESTEIN 2:26:04
36 82 GER19820702 BOHME Tim TEAM ALB-GOLD MOUNTAINBIKE 2:26:08
37 56 AUS19790718 JONGEWAARD Chris 2:26:13
38 66 SUI19780613 BUNDI Silvio ATHLETICUM-MTB-TEAM 2:26:25
39 53 FRA19781206 LEBRETON Pierre PRO RACE TEAM 2:26:30
40 58 NZL19871203  AVERY Clinton Robert* 2:26:43
41 69 CZE19770913  JEZEK Vaclav CESKA SPORITELNA MTB 2:26:56
42 124 RUS19860524 VORONTSOV Denis* 2:27:16
43 74 ESP19811218  ALVAREZ GUTIERREZ Ivan PROFLEX 2:27:17
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GER19810505
ESP19810928
CAN19770414
SUI19840917

CZE19810426
SUI19840623

GER19840215
AUT19770520
SUI19780731

SUI19810316

GBR19830719
AUT19800308
USA19760309
RSA19870916
AUS19751124

BEL19860429

GER19780314
ESP19840925

UKR19810313
SUI19820811

USA19851211
AUS19850809
USA19750603
NZL19840528
GER19760824
GBR19861220
NOR19801010
GER19860826
AUS19870121
ESP19790531

GER19801104
CZE19851220
SUI19830123

ESP19760610

UKR19800315
NED19830624
NED19840220
GER19840713
HUN19841205
USA19731223
ESP19780305

GER19850808
USA19790811
ITA19740206

NED19820409
GBR19790702
NOR19800523
GBR19790614
BEL19860212

GBR19850615
SUI19860831

GER19840804
GBR19840730
NED19870930
USA19830109
AUS19790611
SUI19830911

GBR19780114
GER19800604
GBR19770905

KAESS Jochen
COLOMA NICOLAS Carlos
KABUSH Geoff
MANETSCH Gion*
VOKROUHLIK Tomas
MARX Till*

RUDIGER Benjamin*
METZLER Hannes
BISCHOF Christof
SCHALBETTER Ivan
SPENCER Philip
MARKT Karl

BISHOP Jeremiah
STANDER Burry*
DELACOUR Perren

VENS Quincy*

PLATT Karl

MANTECON GUTIERREZ Sergio*
BOGDAN Igor

SCHMID Raffael
SCHULTZ Samuel*
MCCONNELL Daniel*
DECKER Carl

ROY Marcus*

SAHM Stefan

BIBBY lan*
JORGENSEN Petter
WEINHOLD Andi*
NORRIS Lachlan*
NUNEZ BATICON Israel
WITZAK Tobias
FRIEDL Jiri*

BOILLAT Joris
TRUJILLO HERNANDEZ Juan Pedro
RYSENKO Sergiy
SCHOTMAN Frank
RENTMEESTER Ruud*
THUM Steffen*

MELTS Andras*
BRODERICK Michael
TRAYTER Marc

TANN Rene*
PETERSON Cody
PALLHUBER Johann
EVERS Rick

TOOGOOD Zak
BRATLAND Martin
JAMIESON Duncan
BREMS Bjorn*
WARDELL Robert*
BERNASCONI Yannick*
CONCOCELLI Jochen*
WILLIAMS Lee*
BEEMER Frank*

RANNO Nicholas
SPINK Murray

GRAF Jirg
FRASER-MOODIE James
SCHMUDE Friedeman
OLDHAM Paul

TEAM ALB-GOLD MOUNTAINBIKE
PROFLEX

ATHLETICUM-MTB-TEAM

CESKA SPORITELNA MTB

SWISSPOWER MTB TEAM

BIKIN'CYPRUS INT.

BIKIN'CYPRUS INT.

TREK VOLKSWAGEN PRO FACTORY TEAM

GROEP VERSLUYS-SPORTSTECH-
LANDBOUWKREDIE

ROCKY MOUNTAIN BUSINESS OBJECTS

MASSI-ABARTH

FISCHER-BMC

GIANT-RACING-TEAM

MERIDA BIKING TEAM

MASSI-ABARTH

MAXXIS-MSC

DOLPHIN

TEAM BIKEPARK.CH TUI
FUMIC.BROTHERS.INTERNATIONAL

DOLPHIN

HOPE FACTORY
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UKR19850828
GER19850405
ISR19810515
SVK19860804
GBR19830920
GBR19760602
IRL19850729
AUS19850909
RSA19811231
BEL19870824
GBR19761023
GBR19690425
GBR19781204
USA19860216
NED19760514
NOR19830225
SUI19800510
BEL19760427
GBR19820412
SWE19800517

BEL19710305

NZL19780630
SUI19820416
AUT19801011
NED19820515
AUS19800122
CZE19770322
ESP19780702
ARG19860204
IRL19710406
AUT19770630
GBR19840616
IRL19850224
GBR19770705
GBR19821125
BEL19800402
NED19860319
SWE19810409
SWE19860501
AUT19810730
GBR19801209
GER19760520
AUS19860814
GBR19830621
GBR19730809
BEL19791223

YAKYMENKO Oleksandr*
MENNEN Robert*
PEKATCH Dror
HANUS Lukas*
ADAMS Ross
HAMBLING Steve
FERGUSON Lewis*
MAEBUS James*
LEIMAN David
WIINANTS Tim*
BROYAD Adam
GILLAN Norman
BJERGFELT William
JUREKOVIC Sam*
PETERS Bas

FAGERLI Ole Christian
NAF Ralph
PAULISSEN Roel
KILLEEN Liam
KESSIAKOFF Fredrik

MEIRHAEGHE Filip

LEUCHS Kashi

GUJAN Martin
SOUKUP Christoph
PIETERSMA Jelmer
TABERLAY Sid
SPESNY Milan
LLORDELLA PRAT Joan

BLANCO Sebastian Luciano*

SEYMOUR Robin
KIRCHER Robert
ROACH Steven*
DAVIS Niall*
LANSLEY Adrian
MONTGOMERIE Gareth
COENEN Davy
BECKING Hans*
FRIBERG Calle
STENBERG Mattias*
HAFNER Peter
MARDLE Richard
FUMIC Lado

LEWIS Shaun*
RICHARDSON Simon
OUCHTERLONY James
TIELENS Jimmy

[Timing and Results : www.sport-electronic.com

Nombre de partants / Number of Starters : 144
Coureurs hors délai / Riders finisching outside the time limit :
Coureurs ayant abandonné / Riders abandoning the race : 25

course non terminée / did not finish

non partants / did not start

disqualifié / disqualified

hors délai / outside time limit

MERIDA BIKING TEAM

DOLPHIN

TEAM HOYDAHL

MULTIVAN MERIDA BIKING TEAM
GIANT-RACING-TEAM
SPECIALIZED FACTORY RACING
CANNONDALE-VREDESTEIN

GROEP VERSLUYS-SPORTSTECH-
LANDBOUWKREDIE
CANNONDALE-VREDESTEIN

ATHLETICUM-MTB-TEAM

DOLPHIN
DOLPHIN
MERIDA BIKING TEAM

FUMIC.BROTHERS.INTERNATIONAL
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